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HaszeMHbin cBeTunbHUK Deko-Light Keid Il cepbin 21.5W 1350Im IP65 830

Ko n3spenusa 20321

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa Tennbii 6enbii 3000K

CBeTOBOW MOTOK
bpeHa
MowHOCTb

Cri

3alnTHOE CTEKO
Cpok cnyx6bl
OnuHa

BbicoTa

Bec

Bec ynakoBku
LiseT kKopnyca
MaTepuan kopnyca

1350ntomeHa(oB)
Deko-Light
21.5W

80

IP65

30000h
120.0mm
457.0mm
1011g

12509

cepbivi

metal + glass

KonnyecTtBo BKa4eHnn 25000pas3

Paboyas TemnepaTypa

-20 ~ 40°C
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